2022-2023 YALE Preschool Parent Fee Schedule
Fees effective June 14, 2023 — subject to change

Tuition is billed monthly and will be due on the 15th of the month in which services are rendered, along with any fees that have been incurred.

Full-Time

Program Type Program
or Fee 5 Day
(M-F)

$266.75/weekly
School Year Weekly Tuition

Registration Fee $105.00
(School Year) annual fee
Registration Fee $40.00

(Summer Only)

Additional/Special Fees:
e Late Pick-Up (after scheduled program dismissal time) - $1.00 per min. for the first 15 min.; $2.00 per min. after the first 15 min.
e Late Payment Charge (after the 15t) - $30.00 per month for current accounts with a past due balance
e Late Charge (after the 15%) — 10% of balance due or $30.00 per month (whichever is greater) for families dropped from the program with a past due
balance
e Re-Enrollment Fee - $30.00/family when dropped for non-payment or fees
e Returned Check or E Check Fee - $25.00 per occurrence
e Disposable Sheet Fee - $1.50 per day when needed

% There is a 10% discount for the 2" child enrolled in YALE or any OSTP program (we reserve the right to choose which child to whom we will apply the
discount).
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